
Regionale dagwedstrijd - Molenheide Poppel
Poppel 14.11.2021

TROL

Hilde KROLS
hamok
Omloop : D:02
Afstand : 7100m
Tijd : 1:42:25 (14'25"/km)

6/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Hannah THIELS 0:58:48
2. Veerle TULLENEERS 0:59:22
3. Kim TIREZ 1:13:07

1. 35 00:02:05 230m 9'03"/km
2. 33 00:02:21 00:04:26 197m 11'56"/km
3. 66 00:03:32 00:07:58 271m 13'02"/km
4. 62 00:06:11 00:14:09 664m 9'19"/km
5. 60 00:06:52 00:21:01 343m 20'01"/km
6. 61 00:05:57 00:26:58 281m 21'10"/km
7. 58 00:03:59 00:30:57 328m 12'09"/km
8. 50 00:09:18 00:40:15 782m 11'54"/km
9. 51 00:02:05 00:42:20 175m 11'54"/km

10. 48 00:03:20 00:45:40 175m 19'03"/km
11. 47 00:05:53 00:51:33 144m 40'51"/km
12. 46 00:08:32 01:00:05 427m 19'59"/km
13. 73 00:05:25 01:05:30 412m 13'09"/km
14. 75 00:03:32 01:09:02 111m 31'50"/km
15. 74 00:02:02 01:11:04 134m 15'10"/km
16. 85 00:06:18 01:17:22 531m 11'52"/km
17. 68 00:02:42 01:20:04 271m 9'58"/km
18. 71 00:02:39 01:22:43 170m 15'35"/km
19. 76 00:03:15 01:25:58 176m 18'28"/km
20. 39 00:04:33 01:30:31 425m 10'42"/km
21. 34 00:02:40 01:33:11 150m 17'47"/km
22. 67 00:07:28 01:40:39 575m 12'59"/km
23. 999 00:01:46 01:42:25 132m 13'23"/km
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